
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 3 de Enero de 2024

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL
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C. IMPOSIBLES
POLLOLLO

GIUL. MARCOVAL.
IZESTE

EL KICHAN
JORBACHO

DESDE LUEGO
IT`S CELTIC

LOBELIUS
T. UN TRAGO

EL TATUADO
ÑIEBLA

BAPKIZA
JARRA DE VINO

MALAG. GREEN
WILF

FIFTY FIFTY
INFORMATICA

MUY INTENSO
AL HAKAM

MUMO QUERIDO
CATAISA

ORTODOXA
EL MARIPEPA
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EN VECES
POLLOLLO

GIUL. MARCOVAL.
LADYBUG

COTTO
JORBACHO

MICIFU
IT`S CELTIC

POR MI MISMO
LEVAN. BEBE

EL TATUADO
ÑIEBLA

SDAROVIA
BAPKIZA

MALAG. GREEN
IRON BLACK

STAR HONEY
COSTAMIA

SEBAI
AL HAKAM

VIDA SALVAJE
GRINGA UNICA

DIAMOND GIRL
CALIF. SPRING
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JOVENTURFMAN
DUBAI GIRL

GIUL. MARCOVAL
LADYBUG

EL KICHAN
JORBACHO 

DESDE LUEGO
IT`S CELTIC

T. UN TRAGO
LOBELIUS

EL TATUADO
DUBAI WIND

RAMBLINROSE
RUBIO ALOCADO

DICTATORIAL
IRON BLACK

STAR HONEY
COSTAMIA

MUY INTENSO
ALADDIN PRINCE

REGALITO
DULCE TOQUE

EL MARIPEPA
TAMBURELLITO
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POLLOLLO
EN VECES

LADYBUG
IZESTE

EL KICHAN
JORBACHO

DESDE LUEGO
SAN SIMEON

POR MI MISMO
ABSHERON

EL TATUADO
KING GUARACHA

BAPKIZA
JARRA DE VINO

IRON BLACK
MALAG. GREEN

FIFTY FIFTY
JOSE NICOLAS

MUY INTENSO
ALADDIN PRINCE

VIDA SALVAJE
REGALITO

EL MARIPEPA
CALIF. SPRING
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